The Pro Charging Systems (PCS) Battery Fuel Gauge (BFG) measures your battery’s energy state with unparalleled
precision and accurately displays the information with easy to read color coded LEDs. Our BFGs are DeltaView®
Link (DVL) compatible which lets you to monitor the state of charge of your batteries right from your  iOS™ or
Android™ mobile device. Since our BFG uses intuitive technology, it fits and adapts to a wide range of applications.
We take great pride in the performance, quality and versatility of our products backed by exceptional customer service.
Features of the Battery Fuel Gauge:
• Nine LED array shows level of battery pack depletion
• LED array flashes while charging the battery pack
• Low Battery Voltage LED Indicator - Red indicator flashes warning
 and stays on when charging is required
• Status self-adjusts while charging is in progress
• DeltaView® Link App compatible to conveniently check the status
 of your battery pack from your wireless device
• Rugged PC ABS polymer case/water resistant design
• For use with Lead Acid (Wet Cell), AGM and Lithium batteries
• Installation is simple and requires a 2 inch diameter cutout
Pro Charging Systems, LLC,  1551 Heil Quaker Blvd.,  LaVergne, TN 37086-3539    Sales Support: 866.755.8399    www.pcsdv.com    031417
Model Weight Size            Cable Length  Sample Battery Configuration
BFGWOV12V 8 oz. 2.25” Diameter x 2.5”L, Requires 2” cutout 13.0’ 12V System - 1-12V Battery, 2-6V Batteries
BFGWOV24V 8 oz.  2.25” Diameter x 2.5”L, Requires 2” cutout 13.0’ 24V System - 2-12V Batteries, 4-6V Batteries
BFGWOV36V 8 oz.  2.25” Diameter x 2.5”L, Requires 2” cutout 13.0’ 36V System - 3-12V Batteries, 6-6V Batteries
BFGWOV48V 8 oz.  2.25” Diameter x 2.5”L, Requires 2” cutout 13.0’ 48V System - 4-12V Batteries, 8-6V Batteries, 6-8V Batteries
BFGWOV64V 8 oz.  2.25” Diameter x 2.5”L, Requires 2” cutout 13.0’ 64V System - 8-8V Batteries
BFGWOV72V 8 oz.  2.25” Diameter x 2.5”L, Requires 2” cutout 13.0’ 72V System - 6-12V Batteries, 9-8V Batteries,12-6V Batteries
Battery Fuel Gauge
Onboard Electric Vehicle
The most advanced and reliable battery fuel gauge available on
the market is now DeltaView® Link compatible!
• Accurately Displays Battery Pack State/Charge Status
• With DVL - View Charge Status From Your Wireless Device
• TROUBLE FREE — Easy Installation - Connect It and Forget It!
• Advanced Microprocessor Constantly Evaluates Battery Pack State
• Durable, Water Resistant - Made in the USA and Built To Last
May be used in many types of applications including: Golf Carts, Hunting Buggies Electric Utility Vehicles,
LSVs, Aerial Lifts, Lift Trucks, Scrubbers, Lawn Equipment, Emergency Vehicles, Boats and More...
Battery Fuel Gauge Install Diagrams: Quick and Easy Installation
All Dimensions In Inches
84.0 ”
Battery Fuel Gauge
Onboard Electric Vehicle
Pro Charging Systems, LLC,  1551 Heil Quaker Blvd.,  LaVergne, TN 37086-3539    Sales Support: 866.755.8399    www.pcsdv.com    031417
Our DeltaView® Link App is compatible with BFGs allowing you to monitor the condition of
your batteries from your iOS™ or Android™ devices. Visit www.dualpro.com/deltaviewlink for
details and more capabilities with our DeltaView® enabled Eagle Performance Series chargers.
FREE TO DOWNLOAD- ”deltaview link”